L

oray v

Perpetual Trophies

Result

Club Champion

Season Pointscore Winner

First Half Season Pointscore Winner
Second Half Season Pointscore Winner
Most Fastest Times

St George Regatta Winner
Heat 1 Club Championship
Heat 2 Club Championship
Heat 3 Club Championship
Heat 4 Club Championship
Heat 5 Club Championship Winner

Heat 6 Club Championship Winner
Fastest Time - Last Race Before Nationals
Second Half Season Knockout Series

10 November Pointscore Winner

14ft Challenge Regatta

Most breakages or bad luck

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner

Season Trophies

Result

PS1 22 Sept 18
PS2

PS3 13 October
PS4

PS5 03 Nov
PS6

PS7

PS8

StGSC Skates 2018-19 Season - Trophies and Entrants

Trophy

A. & A.C. Birdsall Trophy
Phil Peelgrane Trophy
John Grant Trophy
Glenn Crichton Trophy
Hayden Pauley Trophy
Lackey Family Trophy
John Mason Trophy

Bob Fleming Trophy
Darryl Schofield Trophy
Ken Guthrie Trophy

Gus Miller Trophy

Keith Fleming Trophy
Ariel Trophy

JFA Knockout Trophy

SO Nattress Trophy ("The Pigs")
N/A

Busted Boat Trophy

Trophy
Trevor Green Trophy

Emma Sills Trophy

Burnt to the Bone Trophy
DEL Constructions Trophy
Whioper Trophy

R&M Marine Trophy

981
850
850
972
957
981
972
957
981
981
981
981
981
957
957

977

957
955
954
954

955
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Winner

Any Which Way
Whisper

Whisper

What Now

Never Give N Inch
Any Which Way
What Now

Never Give N Inch
Any Which Way
Any Which Way
Any Which Way
Any Which Way
Any Which Way
Never Give N Inch
Never Give N Inch

Winner

Tale It Easy
Abandoned

Never Give N Inch
Double Trouble
Grey Ghost

Grey Ghost
Abandoned
Double Trouble



PS9 01 December
PS10

PS11

PS12 02 Feb 19
PS13

PS14

PS15 02 March
PS16

PS17

PS18

Season Competitors

Skipper
Norm Ryan
Keith Sinton
Les Henn
John Grant
Les Henn
Ray Simpson
Greg Paterson
Greg Halliday
Mick Winney
Ben Sinton
David Luck

Mick Winney Trophy
Boneyard Trophy
Maxy Boats Trophy
John Foufas Trophy

Greg Paterson Trophy
Grey Ghost Trophy
Infinity Rigging Trophy
Stuart Henn Trophy
Les Henn Trophy

Crew

Peter Howard
Chris Sinton
Stuart Henn
Glenn Crichton
Stuart Henn
Trevor Green
John Foufas
Scott McGuire
Emma Sills
Frank Merfield
Damien Vlotman

850
850
981
972

954
957
981
972
981

850
954
955
957
967
962
972
976
977
979
981
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Whisper

Whisper

Any Which Way
What Now

Not Sailed

Grey Ghost
Never Give N Inch
Any Which Way
What Now

Any Which Way

Boat
Whisper
Grey Ghost

Double Trouble - 1st Half Season

Never Give N Inch

Random Heads - 2nd Half Season

Traction

What Now

Burnt to the Bone
Take it Easy
Atomic Rat (DNC)
Any Which Way



