

StGSC Skates 2018-19 Season - Trophies and Entrants

Perpetual Trophies

Result	Trophy		Winner
Club Champion	A. & A.C. Birdsall Trophy	981	Any Which Way
Season Pointscore Winner	Phil Peelgrane Trophy	850	Whisper
First Half Season Pointscore Winner	John Grant Trophy	850	Whisper
Second Half Season Pointscore Winner	Glenn Crichton Trophy	972	What Now
Most Fastest Times	Hayden Pauley Trophy	957	Never Give N Inch
St George Regatta Winner	Lackey Family Trophy	981	Any Which Way
Heat 1 Club Championship Winner	John Mason Trophy	972	What Now
Heat 2 Club Championship Winner	Bob Fleming Trophy	957	Never Give N Inch
Heat 3 Club Championship Winner	Darryl Schofield Trophy	981	Any Which Way
Heat 4 Club Championship Winner	Ken Guthrie Trophy	981	Any Which Way
Heat 5 Club Championship Winner	Gus Miller Trophy	981	Any Which Way
Heat 6 Club Championship Winner	Keith Fleming Trophy	981	Any Which Way
Fastest Time - Last Race Before Nationals	Ariel Trophy	981	Any Which Way
Second Half Season Knockout Series	JFA Knockout Trophy	957	Never Give N Inch
10 November Pointscore Winner	SO Nattress Trophy ("The Pigs")	957	Never Give N Inch
14ft Challenge Regatta	N/A		
Most breakages or bad luck	Busted Boat Trophy		

Season Trophies

Result	Trophy		Winner
PS1 22 Sept 18	Trevor Green Trophy	977	Tale It Easy
PS2			Abandoned
PS3 13 October	Emma Sills Trophy	957	Never Give N Inch
PS4	Burnt to the Bone Trophy	955	Double Trouble
PS5 03 Nov	DEL Constructions Trophy	954	Grey Ghost
PS6	Whioper Trophy	954	Grey Ghost
PS7			Abandoned
PS8	R&M Marine Trophy	955	Double Trouble

Mick Winney Trophy	850	Whisper
Boneyard Trophy	850	Whisper
Maxy Boats Trophy	981	Any Which Way
John Foufas Trophy	972	What Now
		Not Sailed
Greg Paterson Trophy	954	Grey Ghost
Grey Ghost Trophy	957	Never Give N Inch
Infinity Rigging Trophy	981	Any Which Way
Stuart Henn Trophy	972	What Now
Les Henn Trophy	981	Any Which Way
	Boneyard Trophy Maxy Boats Trophy John Foufas Trophy Greg Paterson Trophy Grey Ghost Trophy Infinity Rigging Trophy Stuart Henn Trophy	Boneyard Trophy 850 Maxy Boats Trophy 981 John Foufas Trophy 972 Greg Paterson Trophy 954 Grey Ghost Trophy 957 Infinity Rigging Trophy 981 Stuart Henn Trophy 972

Season Competitors

Skipper	Crew		Boat
Norm Ryan	Peter Howard	850	Whisper
Keith Sinton	Chris Sinton	954	Grey Ghost
Les Henn	Stuart Henn	955	Double Trouble - 1st Half Season
John Grant	Glenn Crichton	957	Never Give N Inch
Les Henn	Stuart Henn	967	Random Heads - 2nd Half Season
Ray Simpson	Trevor Green	962	Traction
Greg Paterson	John Foufas	972	What Now
Greg Halliday	Scott McGuire	976	Burnt to the Bone
Mick Winney	Emma Sills	977	Take it Easy
Ben Sinton	Frank Merfield	979	Atomic Rat (DNC)
David Luck	Damien Vlotman	981	Any Which Way